
FY2007 FY2008 FY2009 YTD  Proj.

Number of Patients 1,191 2,384 3,304 1,096 4,384

Expenditures 142,140$      297,109$    341,368$    90,423$      361,692$    

Cost per Patient 119$             125$           103$           83$             83$             

Number of Patients 148 207 316 113 452

Expenditures 1,013,943$   1,639,237$ 1,145,244$ 263,988$    1,055,952$ 

Cost per Patient 6,851$          7,919$        3,624$        2,336$        2,336$        

205,217$      229,191$    251,213$    41,503$      166,012$    

143,949$      218,919$    193,332$    -$                -$                

1,505,249$   2,384,456$ 1,931,157$ 395,914$    1,583,656$ 

FY2007 FY2008 FY2009 YTD  Proj.

23,742 23,268 30,751 7,856 31,424

5,077 6,581 6,789 1,619 6,476

1,166 1,423 1,150 314 1,256

1,344 1,091 1,137 268 1,072

31,329 32,363 39,827 10,057 40,228

$1,162,912 $1,217,516 $1,069,812 $227,134 $908,536

$37.1 $37.6 $26.9 $22.6 $22.6Cost per Public Health Service

Health Care Services
First Quarter of FY2010

Primary 
Care

Indigent 
Care

STD Patients

Hepatitis B Patients

Non-Profit Grants

Total Expenditures

Administration

FY2010

FY2010

Total Public Health Services

Total Expenditures

TB Patients

Immunizations

Indigent Health Care
Projected Expenditures

$-

$500,000

$1,000,000

$1,500,000

$2,000,000

$2,500,000

$3,000,000

FY2007 FY2008 FY2009 FY2010 Proj.

D
o

lla
rs

Administration Primary Care Indigent Care Non-Profit Grants

Public Health Care Programs
Projected Expenditures

$0

$200,000

$400,000

$600,000

$800,000

$1,000,000

$1,200,000

$1,400,000

FY2007 FY2008 FY2009 FY2010 Proj.



FY2007 FY2008 FY2009 YTD  Proj.

2,394 2,080 2,591 665 2,660

542 672 630 108 432

n/a n/a 1,186 375 1,500

n/a 10 8 0 0

$296,893 $252,180 $250,721 $49,196 $196,784

FY2007 FY2008 FY2009 YTD  Proj.
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